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Women / 3 / BatGirl
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Izguerra241
Gym Kinetics

9.300 9.275 9.4509.450 37.475
2T 2 2 5 1 

1 

Addison Piel245
Gym Kinetics

9.250 9.000 9.5009.500 37.250
4T 11T 1 3 2 

2 

Parker Phillips287
Igi

9.250 9.125 9.5509.250 37.175
4T 5 3 2 3 

3 

Addison Nabielec213
Cary Gym

9.200 9.050 9.6009.000 36.850
7 7T 7 1 4 

4 

Emma Harris220
Cary Gym

9.175 9.100 9.4758.875 36.625
8 6 10 4 5 

5 

Avalyann Bullington263
Gymkhana

8.900 9.150 9.3759.125 36.550
14 4 5 6 6 

6 

Emily Eaheart217
Cary Gym

9.250 9.350 9.0008.900 36.500
4T 1 9 11T 7 

7 

Sophia Pedziwater246
Gym Kinetics

9.075 9.250 8.8009.175 36.300
10 3 4 19 8 

8 

Cynthia Schultz237
Gym Kinetics

8.800 9.050 9.0759.050 35.975
15T 7T 6 10 9 

9 

Caeile Mendro225
Cary Gym

8.750 9.050 9.1008.800 35.700
18T 7T 12 9 10T

10T

Liliana Gemmell247
Gym Kinetics

9.000 9.025 8.9758.700 35.700
12 10 13 13T 10T

10T

Alexa Baxter212
Cary Gym

9.400 8.900 9.0008.275 35.575
1 13T 18 11T 12 

12 

Sophia Ball255
Gymkhana

8.700 9.000 9.2508.350 35.300
20 11T 16 8 13 

13 

Lily Letak221
Cary Gym

9.300 8.900 8.8508.200 35.250
2T 13T 19 17 14 

14 

Avery Markee222
Cary Gym

8.950 8.750 9.3508.050 35.100
13 16 21T 7 15 

15 

Audrey Coots271
HUGS

0.000 8.275 8.6008.950 34.950
9 19 8 20 16 

16 

Ameila Tryba209
Cary Gym

9.050 8.550 8.9758.300 34.875
11 18 17 13T 17 

17 

Sophya Barry274
Igi

8.425 8.650 8.5508.625 34.250
22 17 14 21 18 

18 

Lily Bowerman276
Igi

8.750 8.800 8.3758.100 34.025
18T 15 20 22 19 

19 

Lauren Cardinal273
HUGS

8.775 7.400 8.9258.850 33.950
17 22 11 15 20T

20T

Haley Ebner266
HUGS

0.000 7.800 8.9008.450 33.950
15T 21 15 16 20T

20T

Alexa Fike211
Cary Gym

8.650 7.950 8.8258.050 33.475
21 20 21T 18 22 

22 

Hannah Bolggioni216
Cary Gym

__.___ __.___ __.___0.000 0.000
23 23 23 23 23 

23 
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Maisie Payne244
Gym Kinetics

9.200 9.250 9.6259.525 37.600
3T 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Isabella Rossi238
Gym Kinetics

9.150 9.450 9.4509.350 37.400
5 2 2 4 2 

2 

Mollie Shabino226
Cary Gym

9.350 9.225 9.4758.775 36.825
1 5 8 3 3 

3 

Emma Glashin279
Igi

8.900 9.500 9.3508.725 36.475
8 1 9T 5 4 

4 

Rosabella Barbara275
Igi

9.250 9.250 9.5258.125 36.150
2 3T 20 2 5 

5 

Olivia Pawlak243
Gym Kinetics

8.650 9.200 8.9258.800 35.575
16T 6 6T 11 6T

6T

Victoria Radzik264
Gymkhana

9.000 8.750 9.1008.725 35.575
6T 10 9T 7 6T

6T

Vanessa DiVincenzo265
Gymkhana

9.200 8.400 9.2758.625 35.500
3T 13 12T 6 8 

8 

Katerina Skaltsas282
Igi

8.850 9.000 8.8758.525 35.250
9T 7 14T 12 9 

9 

Sadie Smith235
Gym Kinetics

8.700 8.950 8.3759.150 35.175
14T 8T 3 22 10 

10 

Kaya Juchimowicz256
Gymkhana

8.700 8.950 8.7758.450 34.875
14T 8T 16 14 11 

11 

Teagan Greiss219
Cary Gym

8.500 8.500 8.9508.825 34.775
21 11 5 10 12 

12 

Ava Merklin218
Cary Gym

8.600 8.325 9.0508.675 34.650
19 14 11 8 13 

13 

Adrianna Wilkowski283
Igi

8.800 7.850 8.8008.850 34.300
12 20 4 13 14 

14 

Emily McPherson223
Cary Gym

8.850 7.900 8.7258.800 34.275
9T 19 6T 15T 15 

15 

Emily Penkava214
Cary Gym

8.750 8.150 8.9758.300 34.175
13 17 18 9 16 

16 

Lauren Kocinski280
Igi

8.650 8.250 8.6008.625 34.125
16T 16 12T 19T 17 

17 

Khloe Gray210
Cary Gym

8.425 8.450 8.6008.525 34.000
22 12 14T 19T 18 

18 

Lucy Mejia224
Cary Gym

8.550 8.300 8.6508.350 33.850
20 15 17 18 19 

19 

Colbie Leonard272
HUGS

9.000 7.300 8.6758.200 33.175
6T 22 19 17 20 

20 

Reagan Ellis227
Cary Gym

8.850 8.000 8.4007.875 33.125
9T 18 22 21 21T

21T

Elizabeth Stroka285
Igi

8.650 7.750 8.7258.000 33.125
16T 21 21 15T 21T

21T
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Karina DiMambro229
Gym Kinetics

9.050 9.800 9.5759.400 37.825
8T 1 2T 2 1 

1 

Amelia Giertych248
Gym Kinetics

9.100 9.250 9.6509.350 37.350
5T 4T 5 1 2 

2 

Bubaraye Indiamaowei262
Gymkhana

9.000 9.200 9.4009.400 37.000
13T 6 2T 10T 3 

3 

Gianna Valveris236
Gym Kinetics

8.900 9.150 9.5009.375 36.925
18T 8 4 5T 4 

4 

Gianna Alberti281
Igi

9.250 9.300 9.1509.150 36.850
1T 3 9T 16 5 

5 

Olivia McDonald240
Gym Kinetics

9.050 9.050 9.4759.200 36.775
8T 10T 7T 7 6 

6 

Lucille Foy254
Gymkhana

9.250 9.125 9.0009.125 36.500
1T 9 12 19T 7 

7 

MacKenzie Alcarese-Smith215
Cary Gym

9.050 9.000 9.5508.800 36.400
8T 12 17 3T 8T

8T

Layla Warmuth258
Gymkhana

9.200 8.550 9.5009.150 36.400
3 16T 9* 5T 8T

8T

Sophia Nakos242
Gym Kinetics

8.850 9.050 9.3509.150 36.400
21T 10T 9* 12 8T

8T

Vanesa Hodzic257
Gymkhana

9.075 8.550 9.5509.200 36.375
7 16T 7T 3T 11 

11 

Erin Love277
Igi

9.150 8.550 9.4509.000 36.150
4 16T 15 8 12 

12 

Kayden Hamilton268
HUGS

9.100 8.550 9.2509.225 36.125
5T 16T 6 14 13 

13 

Natalia Banasik267
HUGS

8.900 8.700 9.4009.050 36.050
18T 14 14 10T 14 

14 

Emily Falcon260
Gymkhana

9.025 9.350 9.0008.550 35.925
12 2 18 19T 15 

15 

Piper Smith239
Gym Kinetics

9.050 9.250 9.0758.350 35.725
8T 4T 20 17T 16 

16 

Tijana Farkic228
Gym Kinetics

8.950 7.700 9.4259.525 35.600
15T 23 1 9 17 

17 

Patricia Nowik259
Gymkhana

8.950 8.600 8.9258.925 35.400
15T 15 16 22 18 

18 

Morgan Farrant270
HUGS

8.900 8.050 9.3259.100 35.375
18T 20T 13 13 19 

19 

Alina Dixon234
Gym Kinetics

8.650 9.175 8.9508.525 35.300
23 7 19 21 20 

20 

Kaylin Hadjuk261
Gymkhana

8.950 8.750 8.8757.875 34.450
15T 13 23 23 21 

21 

Sara Hursey269
HUGS

8.850 8.050 9.0758.250 34.225
21T 20T 21 17T 22 

22 

Gabrielle Anderson2132
HUGS

9.000 7.800 9.2008.000 34.000
13T 22 22 15 23 

23 
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Num Name
Gym
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Ellysen Enriquez343
Premier

9.050 9.200 9.5509.300 37.100
6T 2T 1 3 1 

1 

Liliana Calderon203
Bartlett

9.150 8.775 9.5759.150 36.650
1T 12 4 1* 2T

2T

Lia Kadisak327
Premier

9.000 9.025 9.5759.050 36.650
8T 7T 6 1* 2T

2T

Emma Steinhofer205
Bartlett

9.050 9.025 9.3508.900 36.325
6T 7T 9 4 4 

4 

Alexis Deichl204
Bartlett

9.100 8.950 8.9009.250 36.200
4T 10T 2 13 5 

5 

Kayli Nordstrom358
Shg

8.850 8.950 9.3259.000 36.125
13 10T 7 5 6 

6 

Emily Kroll312
Team Oswego

9.150 9.225 9.1258.600 36.100
1T 1 14 10T 7 

7 

Jazlyn Robles399
Ultimate

9.000 9.000 9.1758.750 35.925
8T 9 12 8 8 

8 

Alexis Wyngard-Clark317
Team Oswego

9.150 9.100 8.8508.650 35.750
1T 6 13 14 9 

9 

Eila Arkin398
Ultimate

9.100 8.500 9.2508.850 35.700
4T 13T 10 6 10 

10 

Kayla Koval318
Team Oswego

8.750 9.150 9.0508.350 35.300
15T 4T 15 12 11T

11T

Esmee Insko362
Shg

9.000 8.500 8.8258.975 35.300
8T 13T 8 15 11T

11T

Arianna Riley400
Ultimate

8.750 8.100 9.1509.200 35.200
15T 17 3 9 13 

13 

Norah Sax207
Bartlett

8.925 8.250 9.2008.800 35.175
11 16 11 7 14 

14 

Anna Zalinski319
Premier

8.500 9.150 9.1258.200 34.975
18 4T 16T 10T 15 

15 

Kaitlyn Zito360
Shg

8.900 8.450 8.6258.200 34.175
12 15 16T 16 16 

16 

Kaelyn Johnson377
Trinity

8.450 6.550 8.2257.700 30.925
19 18T 18 17 17 

17 

Anieka Charneske364
Shg

8.800 6.550 7.6007.650 30.600
14 18T 19 18 18 

18 

Makenzie Lorhman309
Team Oswego

8.700 9.200 0.0009.075 26.975
17 2T 5 19 19 

19 
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Gym
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Emmalyn Lekki249
Gym Kinetics

8.900 9.600 9.4009.000 36.900
9 1 8 4T 1 

1 

Zoee Percival357
Shg

9.500 8.950 9.5758.850 36.875
1 7 10T 2 2 

2 

Camryn Clark396
Ultimate

9.200 9.175 9.2509.175 36.800
2 3 4 8 3 

3 

Kelsey Boros231
Gym Kinetics

9.000 9.325 9.3259.075 36.725
7T 2 6 6 4 

4 

Allison Mietus403
Ultimate

9.150 8.675 9.5009.300 36.625
3 10 1T 3 5 

5 

Megan Hoy230
Gym Kinetics

8.800 9.100 9.6509.050 36.600
11T 4T 7 1 6 

6 

Kylie Dacanay322
Premier

9.000 9.100 9.4008.925 36.425
7T 4T 9 4T 7 

7 

Grace Reimers402
Ultimate

8.850 8.650 9.2759.300 36.075
10 11 1T 7 8 

8 

Rayah Horner316
Team Oswego

9.075 9.075 9.0008.800 35.950
6 6 12 15 9 

9 

Sophia Gezing359
Shg

8.600 8.775 9.1509.300 35.825
18 8T 1T 10T 10 

10 

Khloe Mjoen206
Bartlett

9.100 8.600 9.0758.650 35.425
4T 13 14 13 11 

11 

Vanessa Wild395
Ultimate

8.775 8.500 9.1508.850 35.275
13 14 10T 10T 12 

12 

Evelina Vaccaro314
Team Oswego

9.100 8.625 8.9008.625 35.250
4T 12 15 17T 13 

13 

Annabelle Schnidt208
Bartlett

8.500 8.775 9.2258.700 35.200
19 8T 13 9 14 

14 

Claire Marten326
Premier

8.800 8.400 9.0258.575 34.800
11T 15 16 14 15 

15 

Kaylei Davis394
Ultimate

8.650 8.375 9.1008.275 34.400
15T 16 18 12 16 

16 

Sofia Avrukh397
Ultimate

8.650 8.250 8.9008.525 34.325
15T 17 17 17T 17 

17 

Andrea Hernandez401
Ultimate

8.650 7.250 8.9509.125 33.975
15T 19 5 16 18 

18 

Charlotte Martin328
Premier

8.700 7.925 7.8257.850 32.300
14 18 20 20 19 

19 

Savanna Socaciu376
Trinity

8.400 6.150 7.9508.150 30.650
20 20 19 19 20 

20 
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Mikayla Lesniewski252
Gym Kinetics

9.225 9.400 9.3759.300 37.300
2T 1T 1 8T 1 

1 

Peyton Withycombe354
Shg

9.225 9.150 9.5009.225 37.100
2T 9T 2 5 2 

2 

Leah Stame311
Team Oswego

9.000 9.250 9.6259.150 37.025
8 5T 5T 1T 3 

3 

Emma Thompson320
Premier

8.900 9.400 9.5259.000 36.825
12T 1T 8 4 4 

4 

Mia Young202
Bartlett

9.200 8.850 9.5509.150 36.750
4T 16 5T 3 5T

5T

Addison Moore325
Premier

9.150 9.350 9.4008.850 36.750
6 3 13 6T 5T

5T

Angelina Cole232
Gym Kinetics

9.300 8.675 9.6259.075 36.675
1 18 7 1T 7T

7T

Gabriella Lapera253
Gym Kinetics

8.900 9.250 9.3259.200 36.675
12T 5T 3 10 7T

7T

Natalia Kavalauskas251
Gym Kinetics

8.700 9.150 9.4009.175 36.425
15T 9T 4 6T 9 

9 

Ava Michelon313
Team Oswego

8.950 9.200 9.3008.750 36.200
9* 7T 14 11 10T

10T

Isabella Fazio250
Gym Kinetics

8.950 9.150 9.1508.950 36.200
9* 9T 10 13 10T

10T

Natalie Marten324
Premier

8.650 9.300 9.1758.925 36.050
17 4 11 12 12 

12 

Lauren Deacy344
Premier

9.200 8.900 8.9758.400 35.475
4T 15 16 16 13 

13 

Kaitlyn Hedrich233
Gym Kinetics

8.750 9.200 9.3758.050 35.375
14 7T 20 8T 14 

14 

Emma Politowicz363
Shg

8.950 8.950 9.0758.225 35.200
9T 13 18 14T 15 

15 

Lauren Johns361
Shg

8.700 8.825 8.4508.875 34.850
15T 17 12 19 16 

16 

Anna Seliga310
Team Oswego

9.100 8.500 9.0758.150 34.825
7 19 19 14T 17 

17 

Caitlyn Seliga315
Team Oswego

8.300 8.925 8.6008.975 34.800
20 14 9 17T 18 

18 

Hailey Vander Zanden323
Premier

8.600 9.050 8.4258.300 34.375
18 12 17 20 19 

19 

Alice Dubiel375
Trinity

8.500 6.800 8.6008.625 32.525
19 20 15 17T 20 

20 
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Gym
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Jessica Ziemianin370
Tgs

9.100 9.475 9.6509.325 37.550
3T 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Azra Cicek292
Lakeshore MP

9.225 9.100 9.5009.325 37.150
2 5 1T 4T 2 

2 

Mia Aguado289
Lakeshore MP

8.950 9.175 9.5759.325 37.025
10 4 1T 2 3 

3 

Coco Bell346
Premier

8.800 9.450 9.3759.000 36.625
17T 2 10T 6 4 

4 

Annika Dolney369
Tgs

9.000 8.950 9.5009.075 36.525
8T 6 9 4T 5 

5 

Teagan Lucas297
Oak Park Gymnastics

9.000 8.700 9.3009.325 36.325
8T 11T 1T 8 6 

6 

Erin Burke337
Premier

8.800 9.300 9.1259.000 36.225
17T 3 10T 11 7 

7 

Ava Ceja374
Tgs

8.900 8.925 9.5258.725 36.075
12 7 15 3 8T

8T

Elizabeth Shimabukuro290
Lakeshore MP

9.075 8.825 9.0509.125 36.075
6T 8 5T 12 8T

8T

Margaret Finnegan382
USGTC

8.925 8.725 9.2009.000 35.850
11 10 10T 10 10 

10 

Mary Charles Bennett390
USGTC

8.825 8.700 9.3508.800 35.675
14T 11T 14 7 11 

11 

Nyah Towne303
Oak Park Gymnastics

8.825 8.650 8.9009.125 35.500
14T 13 5T 15 12 

12 

Callie Hagel393
USGTC

9.100 8.525 8.9508.675 35.250
3T 14 16 13T 13 

13 

Natalie Green298
Oak Park Gymnastics

9.075 7.750 9.2509.100 35.175
6T 19 8 9 14 

14 

Alexis Henderson300
Oak Park Gymnastics

9.350 8.750 8.7758.250 35.125
1 9 20 16 15 

15 

Layney Baker353
Rising Stars

8.825 7.700 8.9509.125 34.600
14T 21 5T 13T 16 

16 

Sabina Ruff304
Oak Park Gymnastics

8.850 8.050 8.0508.900 33.850
13 16 13 19 17 

17 

Kate Ahlfeld332
Premier

8.650 8.450 8.5008.150 33.750
20 15 21 18 18 

18 

Avery Lane296
Oak Park Gymnastics

8.600 7.725 8.7258.525 33.575
21 20 17 17 19 

19 

Fiona MacMillan299
Oak Park Gymnastics

9.100 7.800 7.9758.350 33.225
3T 18 19 20 20 

20 

Chaya Shah-Hempel305
Oak Park Gymnastics

8.700 7.825 7.9008.450 32.875
19 17 18 21 21 

21 
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Sophia Sica342
Premier

9.250 9.525 9.5009.350 37.625
2T 1 4T 6 1 

1 

Natalia Pudelko293
Lakeshore MP

9.150 9.250 9.6259.500 37.525
4T 7 1T 1T 2 

2 

Oyuka Battulga288
Lakeshore MP

9.150 9.200 9.6009.500 37.450
4T 8 1T 3 3 

3 

Caroline Moreau294
Lakeshore MP

9.350 9.150 9.5509.125 37.175
1 10 9T 4 4 

4 

Patricia Fajardo367
Tgs

8.775 9.350 9.5259.400 37.050
15T 5 3 5 5 

5 

Reese Ginsberg373
Tgs

9.050 9.325 9.3009.250 36.925
8T 6 6 10T 6 

6 

Jenna Aguado291
Lakeshore MP

9.250 8.650 9.6259.350 36.875
2T 15 4T 1T 7T

7T

Teagan O'Connor347
Premier

9.075 9.475 9.2009.125 36.875
7 2T 9T 13 7T

7T

Addison King351
Rising Stars

8.600 9.475 9.4509.150 36.675
18 2T 8 7 9 

9 

Fiona Brown333
Premier

9.000 9.100 9.3509.125 36.575
10T 11T 9T 9 10 

10 

Megan Fostiak380
USGTC

9.000 8.750 9.1509.225 36.125
10T 14 7 15T 11 

11 

Megan Brezina331
Premier

8.700 9.400 9.4008.350 35.850
17 4 16T 8 12 

12 

Laniya Russell348
Premier

9.150 8.450 9.2508.650 35.500
4T 16 14 12 13 

13 

Ellee Hatcher349
Rising Stars

8.900 9.000 8.9508.350 35.200
12T 13 16T 18T 14 

14 

Johanna Hacker339
Premier

8.000 9.175 9.1008.700 34.975
22 9 13 17 15 

15 

Grace Anderson338
Premier

8.400 9.100 9.1758.150 34.825
21 11T 18 14 16 

16 

Claire Walsh308
Oak Park Gymnastics

8.900 8.400 9.3008.100 34.700
12T 17* 19* 10T 17T

17T

Olivia Cosentino321
Premier

9.050 8.400 9.1508.100 34.700
8T 17* 19* 15T 17T

17T

Nicole Ekhoff350
Rising Stars

8.850 8.275 8.9508.550 34.625
14 19 15 18T 19 

19 

Sadie Niebur352
Rising Stars

8.500 8.000 8.7508.825 34.075
20 21 12 21 20 

20 

Justine Becker336
Premier

8.575 7.700 8.9258.100 33.300
19 22 19T 20 21 

21 

Kara Julian385
USGTC

8.775 8.250 7.7757.800 32.600
15T 20 22 22 22 

22 
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Gym

AARank

Abby Falkoff307
Oak Park Gymnastics

9.325 9.000 9.7009.300 37.325
1 10T 2 1 1 

1 

McKenzie Bronder368
Tgs

9.250 9.225 9.5759.025 37.075
3 3 13 2T 2 

2 

Emily Douglas371
Tgs

9.225 9.175 9.4509.150 37.000
4 4 9T 4T 3 

3 

Miriam Anderson366
Tgs

9.150 9.375 9.2509.175 36.950
8 1 8 9T 4 

4 

Caroline Mann302
Oak Park Gymnastics

9.200 9.000 9.4509.150 36.800
5T 10T 9T 4T 5 

5 

Gracie Maidlow295
Oak Park Gymnastics

9.200 9.000 9.3509.200 36.750
5T 10T 4T 7 6 

6 

Katelyn Burchill387
USGTC

8.875 9.050 9.5759.200 36.700
14T 6T 4T 2T 7 

7 

Karina Contreras372
Tgs

9.050 9.150 9.4009.075 36.675
11T 5 11T 6 8 

8 

Abby Najera301
Oak Park Gymnastics

9.300 9.050 9.0009.200 36.550
2 6T 4T 12T 9 

9 

Ava Pearson389
USGTC

9.075 9.250 9.0009.200 36.525
9T 2 4T 12T 10 

10 

Alex Garcia365
Tgs

9.050 9.050 9.0259.225 36.350
11T 6T 3 11 11 

11 

Meredith Steinman306
Oak Park Gymnastics

9.175 8.900 8.2759.325 35.675
7 13 1 20 12 

12 

Christina MacCormac386
USGTC

9.075 8.000 9.3259.075 35.475
9T 19 11T 8 13 

13 

Clare Zach391
USGTC

8.775 8.650 9.2508.700 35.375
17 15T 15T 9T 14 

14 

Charlotte Rosenbaum379
USGTC

9.000 8.475 8.9008.425 34.800
13 17 19 14 15 

15 

Skyler Hult384
USGTC

8.800 8.800 8.8008.200 34.600
16 14 20 15 16 

16 

Amelie Sica335
Premier

8.650 9.050 8.6008.150 34.450
19 6T 21 19 17 

17 

Maya Engel340
Premier

8.550 8.650 8.7258.500 34.425
21T 15T 18 17 18 

18 

Madison Julian383
USGTC

8.600 8.425 8.6758.700 34.400
20 18 15T 18 19 

19 

Edith Bennett381
USGTC

8.725 7.550 8.7508.650 33.675
18 20 17 16 20 

20 

Ella Londergan392
USGTC

8.875 7.225 7.9257.900 31.925
14T 21 22 22 21 

21 

Jasmine Slattery388
USGTC

8.550 6.100 8.1758.800 31.625
21T 22 14 21 22 

22 
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Women / 7 / BatGirl
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Molly Dreher1067
IN Elite

9.525 9.150 9.4759.175 37.325
2 6 2 1 1 

1 

Isabella Rivera-Tirado1089
Phenom

9.000 9.350 9.3009.300 36.950
12 5 1 6T 2 

2 

Brooklyn Ford1045
GymNasti Gymnastics

9.375 9.425 9.3758.725 36.900
4 1T 12 4T 3 

3 

Brooke Epstein1013
Crystal Lake

9.400 8.825 9.4509.050 36.725
3 13 6 2T 4 

4 

Ella Smykal1090
Phenom

9.100 9.025 9.4509.100 36.675
8 9 3T 2T 5 

5 

Lia Cockerill1057
Igi

8.925 9.400 9.0509.075 36.450
13 3 5 14 6 

6 

Payton Hejza1059
Igi

9.200 8.875 9.3758.950 36.400
6 12 7 4T 7 

7 

Cameron Dolecki1051
Gymkhana

9.250 9.000 9.1258.800 36.175
5 10 11 9T 8 

8 

McKenna Hodge1006
Crystal Lake

9.075 9.050 9.1258.850 36.100
9T 8 9 9T 9 

9 

Gianna LaMantia1003
Crystal Lake

9.150 8.925 9.1508.825 36.050
7 11 10 8 10 

10 

Tara Rodgers1032
Gym Kinetics

8.425 9.375 9.0759.100 35.975
16 4 3T 13 11 

11 

Sophia St Louis1047
GymNasti Gymnastics

9.600 9.425 9.1007.675 35.800
1 1T 17 11T 12 

12 

Abigail Parson1061
Igi

9.050 9.075 9.3007.600 35.025
11 7 18 6T 13T

13T

Kirin Patel1001
Bartlett

9.075 8.625 9.0008.325 35.025
9T 15T 14 15 13T

13T

Amanda McLaughlin1063
Igi

8.750 8.350 9.1007.700 33.900
15 17 16 11T 15 

15 

Grace Hanke1030
Gym Zone Antioch

8.200 7.850 8.7758.525 33.350
18 18 13 17 16 

16 

Isabella DiGioia1014
Crystal Lake

8.350 7.600 8.9507.550 32.450
17 19 19 16 17 

17 

Mia Mihalic2148
GymSpot

8.850 0.000 8.7508.225 25.825
14 20 15 18 18 

18 

Lauren Riddle1088
Phenom

0.000 8.625 0.0008.875 17.500
19T 15T 8 19T 19 

19 

Daeges Morgan1066
IN Elite

0.000 8.700 0.0000.000 8.700
19T 14 20 19T 20 

20 
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Women / 7 / SuperGirl
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Clancy Conley1041
GymNasti Gymnastics

9.575 9.700 9.6009.325 38.200
1 1T 8 1T 1 

1 

Ella Lyzun1085
Phenom

9.350 9.700 9.3509.375 37.775
6T 1T 6 11T 2 

2 

Brooke Barber1034
Gym Kinetics

9.375 9.400 9.5009.450 37.725
3T 8 3 3T 3 

3 

Alexandria Hood1060
Igi

9.250 9.600 9.3759.425 37.650
12T 3 4 10 4 

4 

Megan Brown1094
Phenom

9.350 9.525 9.3009.400 37.575
6T 4T 5 14 5 

5 

Sophia Svejda1092
Phenom

9.150 9.300 9.4509.550 37.450
14T 13T 1 6 6 

6 

Reese Lambermont1044
GymNasti Gymnastics

9.325 9.300 9.2509.525 37.400
9T 13T 2 15T 7 

7 

Isla Riddle1093
Phenom

9.375 9.350 9.4009.100 37.225
3T 9T 12 7T 8 

8 

Libby Culver1039
GymNasti Gymnastics

9.375 8.900 9.5009.350 37.125
3T 16 7 3T 9 

9 

Isabella Sanchez1042
GymNasti Gymnastics

9.300 9.425 9.1759.150 37.050
11 6T 10 20 10 

10 

Lauren Scarpelli1038
GymNasti Gymnastics

9.475 9.150 9.4009.000 37.025
2 15 13T 7T 11 

11 

Katherine Day1033
Gym Kinetics

9.125 9.350 9.4009.125 37.000
18 9T 11 7T 12 

12 

Lauren O'Brochta1055
Igi

9.150 8.800 9.6009.250 36.800
14T 17 9 1T 13 

13 

Maddie Muccianti1064
Igi

9.150 9.425 9.3258.725 36.625
14T 6T 18 13 14 

14 

Rylie Cassidy1058
Igi

8.950 9.350 9.3508.950 36.600
20T 9T 16 11T 15 

15 

Anna Paquette1087
Phenom

9.325 8.750 9.2509.000 36.325
9T 19 13T 15T 16 

16 

Janelle Gama1040
GymNasti Gymnastics

9.250 8.775 9.2509.000 36.275
12T 18 13T 15T 17 

17 

Ava Weibye1091
Phenom

9.350 9.525 9.2258.075 36.175
6T 4T 19 18 18 

18 

Stephanie Avram1056
Igi

9.075 8.100 9.4758.900 35.550
19 20 17 5 19 

19 

Avrey Freeman1009
Crystal Lake

8.950 7.300 9.2008.025 33.475
20T 22 20 19 20 

20 

Natalie Corcoran1082
Phenom

9.150 7.850 8.4000.000 25.400
14T 21 21T 21 21 

21 

Emma Becker1046
GymNasti Gymnastics

0.000 9.350 0.0000.000 9.350
22 9T 21T 22 22 

22 
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Women / 7 / WonderWoma
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jessica Leckinger1084
Phenom

9.525 9.450 9.3759.275 37.625
1 2 1 3T 1 

1 

Audrey Bryan1043
GymNasti Gymnastics

9.275 9.275 9.3759.050 36.975
10 4T 3T 3T 2 

2 

Rachel McClow1002
Bartlett

9.325 9.300 9.1758.900 36.700
6T 3 5T 11T 3 

3 

Jessica Qualich1028
GymSpot

9.400 9.275 9.3508.550 36.575
2 4T 13 5 4 

4 

Sheyanne Tipsord1081
Phenom

9.075 9.250 9.2758.650 36.250
14 6 11 6 5 

5 

Donna-Rose Reyna1048
Gymkhana

8.825 9.000 9.1759.200 36.200
16T 8T 2 11T 6 

6 

Gracie Muccianti1062
Igi

8.825 9.475 9.2508.525 36.075
16T 1 14 7T 7T

7T

Emily Briseno1068
IN Elite

9.300 9.075 9.4008.300 36.075
8T 7 18 2 7T

7T

Dylan Sides1027
GymSpot

9.325 9.000 8.9008.675 35.900
6T 8T 10 17T 9 

9 

Jacinta Petersen1031
Gym Zone Antioch

9.300 8.700 8.9508.775 35.725
8T 10 8 16 10 

10 

Megan Diaz1053
HUGS

9.350 8.525 8.9008.800 35.575
5 11 7 17T 11 

11 

Katherine Strode1015
Crystal Lake

9.250 8.475 9.1758.625 35.525
11T 13 12 11T 12 

12 

Alyssa Rich1012
Crystal Lake

8.800 8.100 9.2509.050 35.200
18 19 3T 7T 13 

13 

Courtney Sensabaugh1004
Crystal Lake

9.250 8.125 8.4508.900 34.725
11T 17T 5T 22 14 

14 

Gina Butz1065
IN Elite

9.375 7.600 9.2258.400 34.600
3T 21 17 9 15 

15 

Kelly Henderson1011
Crystal Lake

9.100 7.200 9.4508.750 34.500
13 22 9 1 16T

16T

Grace Filpi1010
Crystal Lake

9.375 8.225 9.0007.900 34.500
3T 16 22 15 16T

16T

Rachel Cook1005
Crystal Lake

8.500 8.125 9.1758.500 34.300
20 17T 15 11T 18 

18 

Paige Biggs1049
Gymkhana

8.950 8.400 8.8258.000 34.175
15 14 21 20T 19 

19 

Melanie Hahn1007
Crystal Lake

8.725 7.800 9.2008.175 33.900
19 20 19 10 20 

20 

Gillian Agnew1029
Gym Zone Antioch

8.400 8.500 8.8258.125 33.850
21 12 20 20T 21 

21 

Jenna Altpeter1008
Crystal Lake

8.100 8.300 8.9008.450 33.750
22 15 16 17T 22 

22 
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Women / 7 / BatGirl
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brenna Woodruff1018
GTC

9.325 9.425 9.4509.275 37.475
4 2 2 2T 1 

1 

Alexis Hercog1101
Shg

9.625 9.500 9.3258.750 37.200
1 1 7 7 2T

2T

Ella Contant1079
Oak Park Gymnastics

9.500 9.200 9.3509.150 37.200
3 3 3 6 2T

2T

Anna Lang1072
Lakeshore MP

9.300 8.650 9.7009.500 37.150
5 11 1 1 4 

4 

Hannah Paszkiewicz1099
Shg

9.550 9.150 9.4258.900 37.025
2 4 5 4 5 

5 

Madison Miks1124
Ultimate

9.150 8.700 9.2509.025 36.125
8 9 4 8T 6 

6 

Danielle Kontos1022
GTC

9.250 8.400 9.4508.700 35.800
6 14 8 2T 7 

7 

Fallon Sleboda1017
Cary Gym

9.050 8.750 9.1008.875 35.775
12 8 6 12T 8 

8 

Avery Miller1070
Lakeshore MP

9.075 9.000 9.4008.225 35.700
10T 6 11T 5 9 

9 

Nora Clements1077
Oak Park Gymnastics

8.850 9.050 9.2508.500 35.650
15 5 9 8T 10 

10 

Mia Morello1115
USGTC

8.750 8.625 9.1008.150 34.625
16T 12 13T 12T 11 

11 

Kristina Merten1121
Ultimate

9.225 8.675 9.2507.150 34.300
7 10 16 8T 12 

12 

Lara Jacobsen1074
Ngtc

8.925 8.900 8.9507.475 34.250
14 7 15 15 13 

13 

Ashley McWhorter1108
USGTC

8.750 8.475 8.7508.150 34.125
16T 13 13T 16 14 

14 

Isabella Palmer1114
USGTC

9.125 7.200 9.1508.225 33.700
9 17 11T 11 15 

15 

Kate Barklow Barkow1119
USGTC

9.075 7.150 8.6508.300 33.175
10T 18 10 17 16 

16 

Annette Sommers2144
Infinity Gymnastics

8.950 7.550 9.0506.500 32.050
13 15T 18 14 17 

17 

Nina Kropiwiec1102
USGTC

8.350 7.550 8.3757.050 31.325
18 15T 17 18 18 

18 
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Women / 7 / SuperGirl
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leila Basa1097
Shg

9.450 9.300 9.4259.050 37.225
3 5 6 3 1 

1 

Lilah Vega1021
GTC

8.900 9.475 9.3759.425 37.175
14 2 1 8 2 

2 

Kathryn Snouffer1095
Premier

9.475 9.350 9.4008.850 37.075
2 4 7 4T 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Puplava1019
GTC

9.150 9.600 9.1758.825 36.750
4T 1 8T 14 4T

4T

Jillian Ellenwood1126
Ultimate

9.525 8.800 9.3509.075 36.750
1 10 4T 9T 4T

4T

Peri Arkin1128
Ultimate

8.925 9.225 9.3509.150 36.650
13 6 3 9T 6 

6 

Shelby Conrad1025
GTC

9.150 9.400 9.4008.500 36.450
4T 3 13 4T 7 

7 

Allison Kobialka1024
GTC

9.000 8.175 9.6759.400 36.250
12 14 2 1 8 

8 

Emma Haas1120
Ultimate

9.050 9.150 9.2008.825 36.225
10 8 8T 12T 9 

9 

Chloe Byrne1134
Ultimate

9.025 8.500 9.4009.075 36.000
11 12T 4T 4T 10 

10 

LillyAnna Vega1023
GTC

9.100 8.775 9.4008.450 35.725
6T 11 14T 4T 11 

11 

Amanda Hamann1129
Ultimate

9.100 8.500 9.3508.650 35.600
6T 12T 10 9T 12 

12 

Elsie Kiran1026
GTC

9.100 8.050 9.4508.600 35.200
6T 15 11T 2 13 

13 

Kelly Cortez1080
Oak Park Gymnastics

8.550 9.125 9.0508.450 35.175
17 9 14T 18T 14 

14 

Sophia Augustine1076
Oak Park Gymnastics

8.450 9.200 9.2007.750 34.600
18 7 19 12T 15 

15 

Sophia Sorial1073
Ngtc

8.800 7.850 9.0508.175 33.875
15 16 16 18T 16 

16 

Sarah Arends1127
Ultimate

9.100 7.600 9.1507.700 33.550
6T 17 20 15 17 

17 

Emily Geist2143
Libertyville

8.750 7.450 9.1008.000 33.300
16 18 17 17 18 

18 

Shea McClory1106
USGTC

8.275 6.550 9.1258.600 32.550
19 19 11T 16 19 

19 

Magdalyn Underwood1020
GTC

0.000 0.000 0.0007.925 7.925
20 20 18 20 20 

20 
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Num Name
Gym
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Roselynn Genel1098
Shg

9.425 9.325 9.3759.250 37.375
5 2 2 4T 1 

1 

Ainslee Cutler1132
Ultimate

9.550 9.250 9.2759.000 37.075
3 3 3T 6T 2 

2 

Jordan-Ann Scott1122
Ultimate

9.575 9.600 9.4008.050 36.625
2 1 12 2T 3 

3 

Lily Genel1100
Shg

9.600 9.000 9.4008.450 36.450
1 4 10 2T 4 

4 

Olivia Roebuck1125
Ultimate

9.200 8.300 9.5509.325 36.375
6 11 1 1 5 

5 

Daniella Strauss1131
Ultimate

9.500 8.350 9.2509.000 36.100
4 10 3T 8 6 

6 

Angie Ellis1075
Oak Park Gymnastics

9.175 8.825 9.2758.675 35.950
7 5 7 6T 7 

7 

Grace Szafranski1016
Cary Gym

8.400 8.675 9.3758.775 35.225
16 6T 5 4T 8 

8 

Emilia Mangiardi1107
USGTC

9.100 8.450 8.8508.525 34.925
8 8 9 13 9 

9 

Amber Atkinson1103
USGTC

8.700 8.050 8.9758.550 34.275
13T 12 8 12 10 

10 

Julia McDevitt1110
USGTC

8.875 8.400 9.0007.950 34.225
11 9 13 11 11 

11 

Sofia Rank1105
USGTC

8.700 8.675 8.7507.875 34.000
13T 6T 14 14 12 

12 

Julia Nelson1037
GymHawks

8.375 6.500 9.0758.700 32.650
17 17 6 10 13 

13 

Kaylee Brady1118
USGTC

9.075 6.650 9.2007.650 32.575
9 16 15 9 14 

14 

Krista Wohler1111
USGTC

9.025 7.450 8.2007.450 32.125
10 13T 16 16 15T

15T

Rayne McClory1116
USGTC

8.500 6.800 8.6008.225 32.125
15 15 11 15 15T

15T

Kate Carens1113
USGTC

8.750 7.450 7.7507.050 31.000
12 13T 17 17 17 

17 
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Women / XG / BatGirl
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Studnicki1768
Gym Kinetics

9.350 9.625 9.4509.025 37.450
2 1 4 2 1 

1 

Emily Jaworski1775
Gym Kinetics

9.200 8.925 9.6509.300 37.075
3T 15 1T 1 2 

2 

Rachel Brugge1708
BIG

8.850 9.450 8.9759.300 36.575
10 5 1T 14 3 

3 

Erika Kalman1717
BIG

9.400 9.575 8.9508.575 36.500
1 2 12T 15 4T

4T

Alexa-Rae Smedinghoff1734
Crystal Lake

9.025 9.475 9.2258.775 36.500
6T 3T 10 6 4T

4T

Olivia Carl1704
BIG

9.125 9.300 9.1758.850 36.450
5 8T 7T 7T 6 

6 

Jenna Loughrey1755
Flips

8.775 9.425 9.0009.050 36.250
13T 6T 3 12T 7 

7 

Olivia Lullo1772
Gym Kinetics

8.750 9.475 9.4008.550 36.175
15T 3T 15 4 8 

8 

Natalie Aubert1758
Gemini

9.200 9.125 9.4258.375 36.125
3T 11 16 3 9 

9 

Nikeata Schuler1726
Bartlett

8.700 9.050 9.1758.975 35.900
18T 12 5 7T 10 

10 

Margaret DeDobbelaere1702
BIG

9.025 9.425 9.0008.325 35.775
6T 6T 18 12T 11 

11 

Gabia Odinas1706
BIG

8.550 8.950 9.0758.850 35.425
20 13T 7T 10T 12 

12 

Elizabeth Singer1719
BIG

9.000 8.950 8.4508.950 35.350
8 13T 6 19T 13 

13 

Gabriella Zavala1745
Cary Gym

8.750 8.650 9.0758.850 35.325
15T 17 7T 10T 14 

14 

Anna Cassioppi1709
BIG

8.775 9.300 9.1758.050 35.300
13T 8T 19 7T 15 

15 

Gracie Deming1776
Gym Kinetics

8.350 8.775 9.3008.575 35.000
21 16 12T 5 16 

16 

Annie Tobin1736
Crystal Lake

8.875 8.575 8.9008.575 34.925
9 18T 12T 16 17 

17 

Olivia Dimitriou1710
BIG

8.825 9.150 8.5508.350 34.875
11 10 17 17T 18 

18 

Daniela McMahon1707
BIG

8.700 8.575 8.4508.650 34.375
18T 18T 11 19T 19 

19 

Alyssa Swiech2139
UGA

8.725 8.100 8.5507.975 33.350
17 21 20 17T 20 

20 

Lauren Marciniak1785
HUGS

8.800 8.525 8.0007.525 32.850
12 20 21 21 21 

21 
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Num Name
Gym
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Margeaux Rice1762
Gemini

9.225 9.025 9.3509.400 37.000
2 6 1 3 1 

1 

Katie Jones1729
Bartlett

9.025 9.275 9.3009.050 36.650
5 2 5 4 2 

2 

Destiny Scott1774
Gym Kinetics

9.000 9.400 9.5258.625 36.550
6T 1 9T 2 3 

3 

Kareena Patel1739
Crystal Lake

9.075 9.075 9.0509.300 36.500
4 5 2 9T 4 

4 

Isabel Christenson1722
Bartlett

8.700 9.200 9.7008.625 36.225
16 3 9T 1 5 

5 

Leah Kowalski1761
Gemini

9.000 9.150 9.0008.725 35.875
6T 4 7 11 6 

6 

Hannah Fortuna1721
Bartlett

8.850 8.875 9.0508.950 35.725
11T 11T 6 9T 7 

7 

Elizabeth Sieger1720
BIG

9.150 8.900 9.1008.500 35.650
3 9T 11 8 8 

8 

Anna Baniewicz1728
Bartlett

8.575 8.850 8.7759.150 35.350
19 13 3T 17 9 

9 

Alyssa Popovits1748
Cary Gym

8.750 8.500 8.8009.150 35.200
14T 16T 3T 15T 10 

10 

Nicole Dubiel1782
Gymkhana

9.400 8.250 9.2008.175 35.025
1 19 16T 5 11 

11 

Joiya Szolomayer1747
Cary Gym

8.600 8.925 9.1258.175 34.825
18 7T 16T 7 12 

12 

Liberty Garman1724
Bartlett

9.000 8.650 8.8008.300 34.750
6T 15 13 15T 13 

13 

Raina Kratz1786
Libertyville

8.850 8.450 9.1508.275 34.725
11T 18 14T 6 14 

14 

Carolyn Kwietniewski1753
Flips

8.825 8.900 8.8258.125 34.675
13 9T 18T 13T 15 

15 

Hannah Fanning1711
BIG

8.750 8.925 8.5008.275 34.450
14T 7T 14T 19 16T

16T

Riley Day1750
Cary Gym

8.375 8.500 8.9008.675 34.450
20 16T 8 12 16T

16T

Sofia Gentile1712
BIG

8.875 8.200 8.8258.425 34.325
10 20 12 13T 18 

18 

Sarah Carr1756
Flips

8.650 8.875 8.6258.125 34.275
17 11T 18T 18 19 

19 

Nadia Durmic1784
Gymkhana

8.950 8.800 8.4507.425 33.625
9 14 20 20 20 

20 
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Women / XG / SuperGirl
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Num Name
Gym
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Jordyn Simelton1777
Gym Kinetics

9.125 9.600 9.4509.575 37.750
2T 2 2 1T 1 

1 

Kacey Enzenbacher1769
Gym Kinetics

9.075 9.475 9.4509.725 37.725
5T 3 1 1T 2 

2 

Annmarie Holmes1763
Gemini

8.875 9.375 9.0009.300 36.550
9 5 3 9 3 

3 

Emma McDonald1773
Gym Kinetics

9.100 9.650 9.1258.475 36.350
4 1 10 7 4 

4 

Charlotte Judy1757
Gemini

9.025 9.200 9.1758.825 36.225
7 7 6 6 5 

5 

Mia Limpin1770
Gym Kinetics

9.250 8.825 9.4258.700 36.200
1 10 7 3 6 

6 

Brenna Dunlap1771
Gym Kinetics

9.075 9.250 9.4008.425 36.150
5T 6 12 4 7 

7 

MacKenzie Pitera1754
Flips

8.725 9.400 8.3759.050 35.550
12 4 5 15T 8 

8 

Kylie Hughes1752
Flips

8.925 8.450 9.3258.675 35.375
8 11 8T 5 9 

9 

Bridget Schwarz1716
BIG

8.375 8.950 8.6009.075 35.000
16 8T 4 13 10 

10 

Evelyn Butler1744
Crystal Lake

8.775 8.350 8.8508.350 34.325
11 12T 13T 11 11 

11 

Olivia McPherson1746
Cary Gym

8.850 8.350 8.7008.100 34.000
10 12T 17 12 12 

12 

Amanda Muehlnickel2137
UGA

8.300 8.950 8.0508.125 33.425
17T 8T 16 20 13 

13 

Aubrey Dingbaum1742
Crystal Lake

8.425 7.925 8.3508.675 33.375
15 17 8T 17T 14 

14 

Kaelyn Genetski1730
Bartlett

8.500 7.400 9.0508.350 33.300
14 20 13T 8 15 

15 

Mary Rydell1778
Gym Kinetics

8.575 8.175 8.4508.075 33.275
13 14 18 14 16 

16 

Kaisyn Wesley2136
UGA

9.125 7.750 7.9008.150 32.925
2T 18T 15 21 17 

17 

Flynn Meyer2138
UGA

7.850 8.050 8.9507.800 32.650
21 15 20 10 18 

18 

Amber Napiwocki2134
UGA

8.150 8.000 8.3757.850 32.375
19 16 19 15T 19 

19 

Kaitlyn O'Brien2133
UGA

8.300 7.750 8.1507.675 31.875
17T 18T 21 19 20 

20 

Marisol Tafollan2140
UGA

8.050 6.900 8.3508.450 31.750
20 21 11 17T 21 

21 
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Women / XG / WonderWoma
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skylar Koczor1779
Gym Kinetics

9.600 8.725 9.4509.200 36.975
1 10 1 1 1 

1 

Angela Kruszewski1727
Bartlett

9.150 9.075 9.4009.025 36.650
4 4 4 2T 2 

2 

Olivia Petrini-Poli1751
Flips

9.000 9.350 8.9758.950 36.275
7 2 5 10 3 

3 

Patricia Urbanaite1725
Bartlett

8.700 9.425 9.4008.650 36.175
13 1 10 2T 4T

4T

Sarah Turcich1714
BIG

9.350 8.825 8.8509.150 36.175
2 9 2 13T 4T

4T

Sierra Mari1743
Crystal Lake

9.025 8.550 9.2259.100 35.900
5* 12 3 4 6T

6T

Jane Walsdorf1738
Crystal Lake

9.025 9.050 8.9008.925 35.900
5* 5T 6 11T 6T

6T

Emily Burcal1759
Gemini

8.975 9.200 8.8508.750 35.775
8 3 9 13T 8 

8 

Gabriella Desoto1723
Bartlett

8.950 8.375 9.2008.825 35.350
9 13 8 5 9 

9 

Natasha Nichol1760
Gemini

8.925 8.950 8.9008.475 35.250
10T 7 11 11T 10 

10 

Sarah Oropeza1783
Gymkhana

8.925 9.050 9.0508.075 35.100
10T 5T 14 7T 11 

11 

Sophia Sassine1733
Crystal Lake

9.250 8.575 9.0007.975 34.800
3 11 15 9 12 

12 

Isabella Sassine1737
Crystal Lake

8.775 8.875 9.0507.775 34.475
12 8 16 7T 13 

13 

Jessica Santos1780
Gymkhana

8.550 8.050 9.0758.225 33.900
14 15 13 6 14 

14 

Alexa Garth1731
Crystal Lake

8.525 7.950 8.4758.900 33.850
15 16 7 16 15 

15 

Christa Beebe1741
Crystal Lake

8.450 8.100 8.7758.350 33.675
16 14 12 15 16 

16 
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Women / 6 / BatGirl
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Hrkel837
Gym Kinetics

9.550 9.475 9.6009.400 38.025
2 2T 3T 2T 1 

1 

Alyssa Callaway824
GTC

9.400 9.475 9.5009.475 37.850
6 2T 1 5 2 

2 

Allison Yung802
Bartlett

9.525 9.050 9.6759.400 37.650
3 9T 3T 1 3 

3 

Lina Lindner801
Bartlett

9.500 8.725 9.6009.425 37.250
4T 14 2 2T 4 

4 

Emma Domasik838
Gym Kinetics

9.000 9.400 9.3259.175 36.900
12 4 8 9 5 

5 

Claudia Kresso804
Bartlett

8.875 9.375 9.3509.250 36.850
15 5 5T 8 6 

6 

Julia Blasinski836
Gym Zone Antioch

8.850 9.100 9.6009.250 36.800
16 8 5T 2T 7 

7 

Lilly Bruschuk834
Gym Zone Antioch

9.500 9.150 9.4008.675 36.725
4T 7 18 6 8 

8 

Kenzie Kenders803
Bartlett

9.625 8.550 9.2509.150 36.575
1 16 9 11 9 

9 

Paige Magel809
Crystal Lake

8.825 9.575 9.3758.775 36.550
17T 1 16 7 10 

10 

Hannah Runyard832
Gym Zone Antioch

9.075 9.000 9.3009.075 36.450
10 11T 10T 10 11 

11 

Rebecca Weaver813
Crystal Lake

9.150 9.000 9.2009.075 36.425
8T 11T 10T 12 12 

12 

Kaley Koltz815
Crystal Lake

9.150 9.050 9.0758.950 36.225
8T 9T 14 14 13 

13 

Madison Lieflander814
Crystal Lake

9.375 8.900 8.8509.025 36.150
7 13 12T 19 14 

14 

Hannah Pohlplatz823
GTC

9.025 8.600 9.0259.025 35.675
11 15 12T 16 15 

15 

Jessica DeLorm828
GymSpot

8.600 9.225 9.0008.450 35.275
20 6 20 17T 16 

16 

Abbey Zaletel812
Crystal Lake

8.950 8.300 9.0008.825 35.075
13T 17 15 17T 17 

17 

Jule Deutschle806
Crystal Lake

8.825 7.800 9.1009.250 34.975
17T 19 5T 13 18 

18 

Avery Danao866
Ngtc

8.950 8.050 9.0508.725 34.775
13T 18 17 15 19 

19 

Sarah Labonar903
Tgs

8.625 7.700 8.8008.500 33.625
19 20 19 20 20 

20 
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Women / 6 / WonderWoma
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Riley811
Crystal Lake

9.675 9.275 9.5509.450 37.950
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Lorraine Vinet827
GTC

9.600 9.225 9.5259.325 37.675
2 3 4T 2 2 

2 

Courtney Ryan843
Gym Kinetics

9.325 9.375 9.4009.500 37.600
4T 1 1 3 3 

3 

Jordyn Leonard807
Crystal Lake

9.400 8.775 9.2759.050 36.500
3 10T 9T 8 4 

4 

Jacquelyn Furlong841
Gym Kinetics

9.325 8.875 9.3508.900 36.450
4T 9 15 5 5T

5T

Peyton Hassel844
Gym Kinetics

9.275 9.025 9.1009.050 36.450
7 6T 9T 11T 5T

5T

Katie Pastoret825
GTC

8.825 8.950 9.3009.350 36.425
17 8 3 6T 7 

7 

Aisha Carothers840
Gym Kinetics

9.000 9.125 9.1759.025 36.325
13 4 11 10 8 

8 

Kylie Filo826
GTC

9.200 9.025 9.0259.000 36.250
9 6T 12T 16 9 

9 

Christa Reiche808
Crystal Lake

9.300 8.775 9.0759.075 36.225
6 10T 8 13 10 

10 

Allison Bucaro805
Bartlett

9.225 8.350 9.3759.100 36.050
8 13 7 4 11 

11 

Alexis Knabel835
Gym Zone Antioch

8.850 9.075 9.1009.000 36.025
16 5 12T 11T 12 

12 

Bryanna Self833
Gym Zone Antioch

8.950 8.300 9.3009.325 35.875
14 14T 4T 6T 13 

13 

Allison Duda816
Cary Gym

9.075 8.025 8.9509.325 35.375
11 18 4T 17 14 

14 

Chloe Czapla817
Cary Gym

8.900 8.750 8.8258.750 35.225
15 12 16 19 15 

15 

Jenna Lamberty831
Gym Zone Antioch

9.125 8.200 9.2258.500 35.050
10 17 18 9 16T

16T

Samantha Korn810
Crystal Lake

8.750 8.300 9.0508.950 35.050
18 14T 14 14T 16T

16T

Josephine Daniels830
GymSpot

8.700 7.900 9.0508.675 34.325
19 19 17 14T 18 

18 

De Dee Van Treeck867
Ngtc

9.025 8.300 8.8757.525 33.725
12 14T 19 18 19 

19 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madelyn Mucci1800
Shg

9.350 8.575 9.2758.650 35.850
1 9T 4T 1 1 

1 

Peyton Morgan1817
World Class

9.050 8.950 9.1258.500 35.625
3 4 7T 3 2 

2 

Tyne Moore1816
World Class

8.925 8.825 8.7509.100 35.600
5T 6 1 6 3 

3 

Lorelei Carter1815
World Class

8.775 8.800 9.1508.650 35.375
9 7 4T 2 4 

4 

Kate Lamb1796
Rising Stars

8.600 9.475 8.9008.325 35.300
13 1 11T 5 5 

5 

Kaitlyn Olson1791
Rising Stars

8.750 9.000 8.5758.775 35.100
10 2T 3 10 6 

6 

Allison Buffo1802
Shg

9.025 8.750 8.7008.500 34.975
4 8 7T 7T 7 

7 

Kendall Smetana1804
Shg

8.925 8.575 8.9508.475 34.925
5T 9T 9 4 8 

8 

Daphne Carrier1807
World Class

8.675 8.925 8.7008.300 34.600
12 5 13 7T 9 

9 

Leah Gardner1792
Rising Stars

8.700 9.000 8.5508.325 34.575
11 2T 11T 11 10 

10 

Claire Barbour1810
World Class

8.850 7.850 8.5259.050 34.275
7T 13 2 12 11 

11 

Morgan Reynolds1811
World Class

9.100 8.050 8.7008.400 34.250
2 12 10 7T 12 

12 

Brooke Dowdakin1803
Shg

8.850 8.400 8.3508.550 34.150
7T 11 6 13 13 

13 
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Num Name
Gym
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Kate Gillespie1801
Shg

9.425 9.575 9.2009.125 37.325
1 1T 1T 3T 1 

1 

Emma Lamboley1794
Rising Stars

9.125 9.575 8.9508.950 36.600
4T 1T 8 11T 2 

2 

Olivia Bertaud1767
GymSpot

9.100 9.150 9.0259.000 36.275
6 4 4T 6 3 

3 

Jalynn Jarman1797
Rising Stars

9.225 8.500 9.2009.125 36.050
2T 12 1T 3T 4 

4 

Kate Barbour1808
World Class

9.225 8.900 9.1758.575 35.875
2T 7 12 5 5 

5 

Annalise Jacobsen1788
Rising Stars

8.800 8.950 9.2508.800 35.800
8T 6 9 2 6 

6 

Sophia Dappen1790
Rising Stars

8.625 9.100 8.9758.975 35.675
13 5 7 10 7 

7 

Anna Novinska1795
Rising Stars

8.800 9.400 8.6258.675 35.500
8T 3 11 15 8 

8 

Grace Neuberger1766
GymSpot

8.800 8.600 9.0009.000 35.400
8T 11 4T 7T 9 

9 

Tori Collins1764
GymSpot

9.125 8.700 9.0008.450 35.275
4T 10 13 7T 10 

10 

Kendra Marshall1789
Rising Stars

8.600 8.800 9.0008.775 35.175
14 9 10 7T 11 

11 

Ashtyn Pascal1793
Rising Stars

8.950 8.300 8.8009.100 35.150
7 14 3 14 12 

12 

Malaia Shores1809
World Class

8.725 8.450 8.8509.000 35.025
12 13 4T 13 13 

13 

Cara Cazzini1806
Ultimate

8.475 8.825 9.3008.000 34.600
15 8 15 1 14 

14 

Ashley Walker1814
World Class

8.800 7.750 8.9508.400 33.900
8T 15 14 11T 15 

15 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendall Mosley887
Rising Stars

9.650 9.325 9.5759.350 37.900
1T 3 6 1 1 

1 

Kasha Muraski899
Shg

9.200 9.575 9.5259.450 37.750
9 1 1T 2 2 

2 

Rylee Bramley891
Rising Stars

9.325 9.200 9.2509.375 37.150
5T 4 4T 7T 3 

3 

Ashley Schabes917
USGTC

9.050 8.775 9.4259.450 36.700
14T 10T 1T 3 4 

4 

Sandra Dzielski876
Premier

9.525 9.100 8.8009.050 36.475
3 5 17 21 5 

5 

Paige Pepera2149
Shg

9.150 8.600 9.3009.375 36.425
10T 18T 4T 5 6 

6 

Payton Lanier893
Rising Stars

9.050 8.875 9.1759.250 36.350
14T 9 9T 12 7 

7 

Abby Aldrich874
Premier

8.875 9.400 8.7259.250 36.250
19 2 9T 25 8 

8 

Payton Peele858
IN Elite

9.125 9.050 9.2758.750 36.200
13 6T 20 6 9 

9 

Shannon Burda851
Gymkhana

9.350 8.625 9.2508.925 36.150
4 17 19 7T 10 

10 

Audrey McKenna868
Oak Park Gymnastics

9.275 8.375 9.4009.025 36.075
7T 20 18 4 11 

11 

Kaylee Hedge859
IN Elite

8.625 8.775 9.2509.400 36.050
25 10T 3 7T 12 

12 

Elizabeth Provenzano855
IN Elite

9.325 9.050 9.2258.425 36.025
5T 6T 21 10 13T

13T

Emma Fang910
USGTC

9.050 8.775 9.1259.075 36.025
14T 10T 15T 13T 13T

13T

Natalie Simpson820
Elite Sports

9.150 8.600 8.9509.250 35.950
10T 18T 9T 17T 15 

15 

Angela Burk906
USGTC

8.850 8.950 8.9509.075 35.825
20T 8 15T 17T 16 

16 

Elena Koulouris881
Premier

8.600 8.750 9.1259.275 35.750
26 14T 8 13T 17 

17 

Rebecca Tran922
Ultimate

8.850 8.200 8.9759.325 35.350
20T 22 7 16 18 

18 

Emily Chabraja924
Ultimate

9.275 8.775 8.9258.200 35.175
7T 10T 25 19T 19 

19 

Isabella Cecconi873
Premier

9.050 8.675 9.1258.250 35.100
14T 16 24 13T 20 

20 

Evelyn Glaze879
Premier

9.650 8.750 8.2508.300 34.950
1T 14T 22T 26 21 

21 

Haley Fredricks875
Premier

9.150 7.750 8.9259.100 34.925
10T 24T 13T 19T 22 

22 

Lauren Schneider926
Ultimate

8.825 8.225 9.2008.300 34.550
22T 21 22T 11 23 

23 

Mia Aretos908
USGTC

8.900 7.600 8.7759.200 34.475
18 26 12 22T 24 

24 

Logan Georgia925
Ultimate

8.825 7.775 8.7509.100 34.450
22T 23 13T 24 25 

25 
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Annabelle Wilke848
GymHawks

8.825 7.750 8.7757.975 33.325
22T 24T 26 22T 26 

26 
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Gym
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Ariana Goodwin896
Shg

9.550 9.625 9.2509.400 37.825
1 1 4 11 1 

1 

Kate Dardis890
Rising Stars

9.400 9.425 9.5259.450 37.800
5T 2 2T 1T 2 

2 

Laila Johnson861
IN Elite

9.525 9.400 9.2009.575 37.700
2 3T 1 12T 3 

3 

Emma Ross898
Shg

9.300 8.950 9.4759.450 37.175
10 14 2T 3 4 

4 

Rae Puckett895
Shg

9.350 9.000 9.1509.350 36.850
7T 10T 5 17T 5 

5 

Julia Bukowski905
USGTC

9.325 9.000 9.1759.250 36.750
9 10T 8T 15T 6 

6 

Madison Kahn916
USGTC

9.275 8.875 9.3759.200 36.725
11T 19 12 6T 7 

7 

Avarie Lohrmann900
Shg

9.350 9.375 9.2008.700 36.625
7T 5 23 12T 8 

8 

Isabella Perez-Emory850
GymHawks

9.400 9.000 9.1509.025 36.575
5T 10T 15 17T 9 

9 

Hailey Paszkiewicz901
Shg

9.425 8.400 9.3759.325 36.525
4 23 6 6T 10 

10 

Madison Wilt902
Shg

9.100 9.400 9.3508.625 36.475
20T 3T 24 8T 11 

11 

Meredith Shin864
Lakeshore MP

9.200 8.925 9.5258.800 36.450
17 15T 20 1T 12 

12 

Ines Beltowski862
Lakeshore MP

9.100 8.900 9.2009.225 36.425
20T 17T 10T 12T 13 

13 

Kate Sharkey897
Shg

9.250 8.550 9.3009.300 36.400
14T 22 7 10 14 

14 

Adrian Allen886
Rising Stars

9.275 8.900 9.4508.750 36.375
11T 17T 21 4T 15 

15 

Jane Forsberg907
USGTC

9.450 9.050 8.9008.925 36.325
3 9 16 24 16 

16 

Ava Venturini856
IN Elite

8.850 9.275 9.4508.725 36.300
24 6 22 4T 17 

17 

Gabby Nguyen904
USGTC

9.125 9.225 9.0008.850 36.200
18T 7 18T 22 18 

18 

Jolee Waddington915
USGTC

8.725 9.125 9.0759.175 36.100
25 8 13 20T 19T

19T

Kayla Ventura857
IN Elite

9.000 8.850 9.1759.075 36.100
23 20 14 15T 19T

19T

Addison Ekhoff889
Rising Stars

9.125 8.350 9.3509.250 36.075
18T 24 8T 8T 21 

21 

Kylie Sweitzer884
Premier

9.250 9.000 8.9258.500 35.675
14T 10T 25 23 22 

22 

Madilynn Crick918
USGTC

9.050 8.100 9.0759.225 35.450
22 25 10T 20T 23 

23 

Leia Kaufmann911
USGTC

9.275 8.600 8.6008.850 35.325
11T 21 18T 25 24 

24 

Melissa Gavin883
Premier

8.600 8.925 8.5008.875 34.900
26 15T 17 26 25 

25 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: United Gymnastics A cademy -IL



Elgin Invitational 2017
Meet Results
Mar 3-5, 2017

Page: 2
Printed: 3/13/2017 8:29:41 PM

Women / 6 / SuperGirl
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Fang909
USGTC

9.250 7.950 9.1008.200 34.500
14T 26 26 19 26 

26 

Test Gymnast2147
Shg

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
27 27 27 27 27 

27 
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Natalie Klunke885
Rising Stars

9.300 8.750 9.4009.400 36.850
3* 8 2 1T 1T

1T

Thalia Skoulikaris863
Lakeshore MP

9.300 8.950 9.3509.250 36.850
3* 2 6 5T 1T

1T

Gina Aretos913
USGTC

9.350 8.875 9.3259.050 36.600
2 4 11 7T 3 

3 

Annabelle Wicklow872
Oak Park Gymnastics

9.275 8.775 9.3509.100 36.500
6T 7 10 5T 4 

4 

Dana Blakey880
Premier

9.250 9.000 9.0009.225 36.475
8 1 7 13T 5 

5 

Monica Darrow894
Shg

9.225 8.925 9.3258.975 36.450
9 3 14 7T 6 

6 

Grace Youngberg818
Elite Sports

9.000 8.850 9.0509.425 36.325
14 5 1 12 7 

7 

Chloe Hatcher888
Rising Stars

9.275 8.200 9.4009.350 36.225
6T 17 3T 1T 8 

8 

Meglan O'Mera852
Gymkhana

9.300 8.800 9.0008.775 35.875
3T 6 16T 13T 9 

9 

Kolby Pochel892
Rising Stars

9.050 8.350 9.4009.000 35.800
12T 15 12T 1T 10 

10 

Allyson Flynn912
USGTC

9.200 8.000 9.1759.350 35.725
10 20 3T 10 11 

11 

Aideen Cazzini920
Ultimate

9.375 7.925 9.1509.125 35.575
1 21 9 11 12 

12 

Greta Guntorius821
Elite Sports

8.900 8.575 8.7259.150 35.350
16 12 8 17 13 

13 

Athena Koulouris882
Premier

9.050 8.675 8.7508.850 35.325
12T 11 15 15T 14 

14 

Abby Travis870
Oak Park Gymnastics

8.950 8.400 9.3758.475 35.200
15 13T 21 4 15 

15 

Lana Alexakis-Harkin914
USGTC

8.875 8.725 8.1509.000 34.750
17 9 12T 19 16 

16 

Kathryn Vicsik822
Elite Sports

8.750 8.400 8.7508.750 34.650
19 13T 18 15T 17 

17 

Kelly Sheridan919
Ultimate

8.775 7.850 9.2008.450 34.275
18 22 22 9 18 

18 

Jordan McCarthy877
Premier

8.625 8.050 8.3008.225 33.200
21 18T 23 18 19 

19 

Gwen Abbott869
Oak Park Gymnastics

9.125 8.700 0.0008.575 26.400
11 10 20 20T 20 

20 

Cassie Dumelle871
Oak Park Gymnastics

8.675 0.000 0.0008.775 17.450
20 23T 16T 20T 21 

21 

Cassidy Smith819
Elite Sports

0.000 8.050 0.0009.275 17.325
22T 18T 5 20T 22 

22 

Delaney Dawson1112
USGTC

0.000 8.300 0.0008.600 16.900
22T 16 19 20T 23 

23 

Lillian Stoelb854
IN Elite

0.000 0.000 0.0005.000 5.000
22T 23T 24 20T 24 

24 
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